© 2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. | June 20, 2023 1
Check Point Quantum MLS200 Lightspeed Next Generation Firewalls and
Quantum Maestro Hyperscale Network Security enables enterprises to deploy security that performs
at the speed of business to accelerate large file transfers, provides low latency for high frequency applications,
and dynamically scales security on-demand as their business grows.
QUANTUM MLS200 MAESTRO LIGHTSPEED
Secure Hi-speed Data
Transfers

2x 100G DAC cables (3m, 3m). MHO-140 includes 1x 10G DAC (3m).
CPAP-SG-MLS202-MHS
Maestro Solution with 3x MLS200 firewalls with one MHO-140 Orchestrator. Each firewall includes 2x 100G QSFP28
ConnectX ports, 10x 1GbE copper ports on-board, 64 GB RAM, 2x AC PSU, 2x 480GB SSD, LOM, telescopic rails, plus
2x 100G DAC cables (3m, 3m). MHO-140 includes 1x 10G DAC (3m).
CPAP-SG-MLS203-MHS
MLS200 Lightspeed firewall includes 2x 100G QSFP28 ConnectX ports, 10x 1GbE copper ports on-board, 64 GB RAM,
2x 480GB SSD, 2x AC PSU, Lights-out Management, telescopic rails, plus 2x 100G DAC cables (3m, 3m).
CPAP-SG-MLS200-MHS
The default package includes 2 trial virtual systems (VS). These are not additive or counted when adding additional VS licenses.
1 Renewal NGFW, NGTP and SandBlast (SNBT) packages are available in the online product catalog.
MLS200 Accessories
MLS200 SPARES AND MISCELLANEOUS SKU
Additional/Replacement AC Power Supply  CPAC-PSU-AC-7000/MLS200
Additional/Replacement DC Power Supply  CPAC-PSU-DC-7000/MLS200
Additional/Replacement 480GB SSD  CPAC-SSD-480G-7000/MLS200
Lights Out Management module CPAC-NLOM-C
Slide rails for 6000, 7000, MLS200 Security Appliances (22” - 32”) CPAC-RAILS-6000/7000/MLS200
Telescopic slide rails for 6000, 7000.MLS200 Security Appliances (24” - 36”) CPAC-RAILS-EXT-6000/7000/MLS200
Maestro Accessories
MAESTRO HYPERSCALE ORCHESTRATORS SKU
Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator 140 with 8x 100 GbE and 48x 10 GbE ports, plus 1x 100G DAC (3m). CPAP-MHO-140
Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator 175 with 32x 100 GbE ports, plus 1x 100 G DAC (3m). CPAP-MHO-175
MAESTRO HYPERSCALE ORCHESTRATORS ACCESSORIES SKU
Fan replacement for Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator 140 CPAC-FAN-MHO140
AC power supply unit replacement for MHO 140 and 175, with front to back airflow CPAC-PSU-AC-MHO140/175
Rail kit for Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator 140 and 170 CPAC-RAIL-MHO140/170
MHO-140 TRANSCEIVERS SKU
100G CWDM4, LC connector, 2Km/ single mode fiber CPAC-TR-100CWDM4
100G SWDM4, LC connector, 75m/OM3 fiber CPAC-TR-100SWDM4
QSFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - short range (100GBase-SR4) CPAC-TR-100SR
QSFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - long range (100GBase-LR4) CPAC-TR-100LR
QSFP+ transceiver for 40G fiber Ports - short range (40GBase-SR) OM3 fiber 100m, OM4 fiber 150m CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-100m
QSFP+ transceiver module for 40G fiber ports - short range (40GBase-SR)  CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-300m
QSFP+ transceiver module for 40G fiber ports - long range (40GBase-LR) CPAC-TR-40LR-QSFP-10Km
Bi-directional QSFP transceiver for 40G fiber Ports - short range (40GBase-SR-BD) CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-BIDI
QSFP+ splitter for 40G fiber ports for Maestro (MHO140 and MHO175) – 3 meters CPAC-TR-40SPLIT-QSFP-3M *
QSFP+ splitter for 40G fiber ports for Maestro (MHO140 and MHO175) – 6 meters CPAC-TR-40SPLIT-QSFP-6M *
* It is recommended to use the CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-100m when using the splitters CPAC-TR-40SPLIT-QSFP-3M or CPAC-TR-40SPLIT-QSFP-6M
© 2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. | June 20, 2023 7
ORDERING QUANTUM MLS200 (continued)
MHO-140 TRANSCEIVERS SKU
SFP28 transceiver Module For 25G Fiber Ports with QSFP28 Adaptor - Short Range (25GBase-SR) CPAC-TR-25SR-ADP
SFP28 transceiver Module For 25G Fiber Ports with QSFP28 Adaptor - Long Range (25GBase-LR) CPAC-TR-25LR-ADP
SFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - short range (25GBase-SR SFP28) CPAC-TR-25SR-C
SFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - long range (25GBase-LR SFP28) CPAC-TR-25LR-C
SFP+ transceiver Module For 10G Fiber Ports with QSFP28 Adaptor - Short Range (10GBase-SR) CPAC-TR-10SR-ADP
SFP+ transceiver Module For 10G Fiber Ports with QSFP28 Adaptor - Long Range (10GBase-LR) CPAC-TR-10LR-ADP
SFP+ transceiver module for 10G fiber ports - for links up to 40km (10GBASE-ER) CPAC-TR-10ER-C
SFP+ transceiver module for 10G fiber ports - long range (10GBase-LR) CPAC-TR-10LR-C
SFP+ transceiver module for 10G fiber ports - short range (10GBase-SR)  CPAC-TR-10SR-C
SFP+ transceiver 10GBASE-T RJ45 (Copper) - for links up to 30m over CAT6a/CAT7 CPAC-TR-10T-C
SFP transceiver module for 1G fiber ports - short range (1000Base-SX) CPAC-TR-1SX-C
SFP transceiver module for 1G fiber ports - long range (1000Base-LX) CPAC-TR-1LX-C
SFP transceiver to 1000 Base-T RJ45 (Copper) CPAC-TR-1T-C
* In the R81.20 software release and later, the MHO-140 1/10G interfaces support 25G transceivers
DIRECT ATTACH COPPER (DAC) CABLES SKU
100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 3 meters CPAC-DAC-100G-3M
40G QSFP+ Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 3 meters CPAC-DAC-40G-3M
Copper Splitter; 40G to 4x10G Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 3 meters CPAC-DAC-40/10G-3M
10G SFP+ Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cable, 3 meters CPAC-DAC-10G-3M
All-inclusive Security
 FW NGFW NGTP SNBT
(SandBlast)
 Firewall Basic access control